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Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Ln

¥

26/2

14/2

48/1

38/1

172

10/3

35/1

1172

27/3

47/1

11/3

20/2

5/1

25/2

44/3

17/2

111

34/1

3/1

18/1

4/1

Ave
©

190
228
152
216
218
190
192
240
177
193
212
199
235
215
134
212
230
215
239
213

230

Interactive roster available at
(TournamentBowl.co

Name ¥
Adkins Jr, John

Adler, Andrew

Alcime,
Kiumichia

Alls, Antonio

Araujo, Mike

Attig, Peyton

Bailey,
Christopher

Barile, Jeremy
Beasley, Dionne
Belt, Brea

Bishop, Missy

Blakemore,
Reggie

Blankenship, Greg

Blunt, Prince
Borum, Debbie
Boykin, Greg
Brannon, Joe
Briggs, Shane
Brindle, Ben
Brown, Cedric

Brunner, Gary

mj)

Team ¥
FTL N Dynasty #3 412906
Team Dadler 412878
Palm Beach Trio 412953
Team Beast #4 412930

Team Morgan 412757

Team Peak Performance
412818

Team Beast #1 412927
#GoPink 412819

FTL N Dynasty #4 412907
Team McLendon 412951
#GoPink 412819

Fight Like A Girl 412897
Beauty and The Beasts 412751
FTL N Dynasty #2 412905
Team Morrow #2 412943
Four Balls and A Split 412881
#GoPink 412819

Fresh Clean ReScreens 412926
Faith Hope and Love 412747
Finger Up, Down 412882

Team Haley 412748
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24/1

48/2

45/1

20/3

373

48/3

31/3

3172

45/2

13/3

50/1

50/2

40/1

46/3

17/3

30/1

24/2

4172

38/2

49/3

43/1

43/2

15/1

28/2

211

177

215

172

220

220

225

229

219

214

207

218

152

200

203

230

205

222

207

184

129

220

211

175

Interactive roster available at
e ——————
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Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Brunner, Joneal

Bryant, Malcolm

Bryant Jr,
Leighton

Buffington,
Ashley

Bulthuis, Taylor
Burden, Carrie
Celso, Nicole
Chandler, Virgil
Clark, Mike
Clevenger, Lara
Cliatt, Authur
Cliatt, Derrick
Cox, Rylee
Critchlow, Tanya
Crosby, Tiffany
Daniels, Kevin
Dodd, Albert

Dovers, Jennifer

Duggans,
Demetrius

Dunn, Desirae
Dunn, Jessica
Durilla, Ricky
Dwight, Jackson

Engram, George

FTL N Dynasty #1 412904
Palm Beach Trio 412953
She's Our Handicap 412944
Fight Like A Girl 412897
Faith Hope and Love 412747
Palm Beach Trio 412953

4 The Love of Roni 412911
4 The Love of Roni 412911
She's Our Handicap 412944
Team Clevenger 412823
Orlando Classic 412956
Orlando Classic 412956
X'sand O's 412737

Team MarvelUs 412950
Four Balls and A Split 412881
FTL N Dynasty #7 412910
FTL N Dynasty #1 412904
Hold Me Up 412940

Team Beast #4 412930
Direct Hit 412955

Team Morrow #1 412942

Team Morrow #1 412942

We Want All The Smoke
412879

FTL N Dynasty #5 412908
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37/2

34/3

7/3

7/1

35/2

42/3

27/2

29/1

6/3

4/3

46/1

45/3

12/2

25/1

17/1

39/2

39/1

39/3

26/1

41/3

32/2

2172

29/2

41/1

209

171

220

240

213

198

187

172

196

170

173

169

232

147

232

223

215

180

163

197

227

183

203

214

Interactive roster available at
e ——————
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Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Farris, Carl
Fitz, Julie
Flood, Amanda
Flood, Joey
Ford, Demetrius
Fox, Crystal
Gibson, Andrew
Glover, Claudius
Goyette, Ashley
Haley, Amanda
Heard, Sharon

Herriman, Tricia

Hightower,
Derrick

Holland, Arneice
Holmes, Chauncy
Howard, Damien
Howard, Darien
Howard, Joyce
Ings, Pearl
James, Marquilla

Jammall, Suheil

Johnson,
Dominique

Johnson, Kenneth

Johnson Jr., Eddie

Team Beast #3 412929

Fresh Clean ReScreens 412926
Dream Team 412758

Dream Team 412758

Team Beast #1 412927

Team McNasty 412941

FTL N Dynasty #4 412907
FTL N Dynasty #6 412909
Jeff's Transmissions 412932
Team Haley 412748

Team MarvelUs 412950
She's Our Handicap 412944
Team Hightower 412821
FTL N Dynasty #2 412905
Four Balls and A Split 412881
Team Beast #5 412931

Team Beast #5 412931

Team Beast #5 412931

FTL N Dynasty #3 412906
Hold Me Up 412940

JAMZ 412915

Ducking Gutter Balls 412898
FTL N Dynasty #6 412909

Hold Me Up 412940
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15/3

9/1

19/3

37/3

40/3

2/3

33/2

34/2

23/3

1/3

372

6/1

49/1

12/1

14/1

35/3

371

36/3

15/2

19/2

18/3

47/3

16/2

22/3

202

229

212

184

200

193

214

224

212

206

221

228

227

207

216

187

176

181

227

240

203

201

185

155

Interactive roster available at
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Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Jones, Celeste
Jones, Jarod
Jones, Katherine
Judge, Angela
Kennington, Kim
King, Marchelle
Koehler, Dan
Koehler, Keith
Kontis, Michaela
Korcak, Allison
Latulas, Stephon
Lawrence, Rocky
Llenarez, John

Loar, Jr, Randall

Lukosius,
Madison

Lynn, Tonya
Lynn Jr., Leonard
Macklin, Serena
Matos, Jr, Daniel
McCray, Marcus

Mclntosh, Pam

McLendon,
Miesha

McQuay, Marla

Miller, Stemma

We Want All The Smoke
412879

#4Roni 412810

2 Shots and A Verse 412883
Team Beast #3 412929
X'sand O's 412737

Lucky Strikes 412738

Team Koehler 412920

Fresh Clean ReScreens 412926

Our Anchor Throws Harder
412900

Team Morgan 412757

Faith Hope and Love 412747
Jeff's Transmissions 412932
Direct Hit 412955

Team Hightower 412821
Team Dadler 412878

Team Beast #1 412927
Team Beast #3 412929

Team Beast #2 412928

We Want All The Smoke
412879

2 Shots and A Verse 412883
Finger Up, Down 412882
Team McLendon 412951
Three Strikes 412880

#12Bagger 412899
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Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

5/2

30/2

30/3

171

40/2

43/3

1072

33/1

21/3

22/1

10/1

28/3

38/3

50/3

9/2

22/2

8/3

6/2

9/3

16/3

2/2

12/3

33/3

4/2

238

211

194

155

115

177

237

226

177

237

235

163

205

177

242

224

224

216

211

206

211

220

196

231

Misura, Cory

Mitchell, Wanya
T.

Mitchell, Wonya
Morgan, Raffaella
Morin, Kristen
Morrow, Jamie
O'Sullivan, David

Oliver, Anthony

Orebaugh,
Miranda

Page, Tirus

Pate, Josh

Powell, Danielle
Pullara, Kari
Ravenell, Ramona

Riccardi, Sean

Richardson,
Gerald

Rieg, Melissa
Roberson, Jeff
Robinson, Jay
Robinson, Tara L
Rodriguez, Mike

Rodriguez, Rhoda

Roseberry,
Michelle

Russo, Anthony

Beauty and The Beasts 412751
FTL N Dynasty #7 412910
FTL N Dynasty #7 412910
Team Morgan 412757

X'sand O's 412737

Team Morrow #1 412942

Team Peak Performance
412818

Team Koehler 412920
Ducking Gutter Balls 412898

#12Bagger 412899

Team Peak Performance
412818

FTL N Dynasty #5 412908
Team Beast #4 412930
Orlando Classic 412956
#4Roni 412810
#12Bagger 412899

Shear Beauty 412767
Jeff's Transmissions 412932
#4Roni 412810

Three Strikes 412880
Lucky Strikes 412738
Team Hightower 412821
Team Koehler 412920

Team Haley 412748

@
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01-09 Sun 11:00
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01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM
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AM

14/3

36/1

8/1

46/2

29/3

25/3

47/2

26/3

8/2

44/2

44/1

27/1

28/1

18/2

24/3

23/1

23/2

42/1

2/1

42/2

7/2

20/1

19/1

16/1

211

207

234

166

176

160

218

129

247

201

161

218

178

236

166

208

214

183

212

214

247

202

174

217

Interactive roster available at
e ——————
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Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Shedrow, Alison
Smiley, Willie
Smith, BJ

Smith, Iman
Smith, Ramona
St. Remy, Anitra
Starling, Alonzo
Stinson, Shawnta
Stouffer, David
Strunk, Xavier
Strunk Jr., Darrin
Sumerall, Ladale
Thomas, Cheryl
Thomas, Khaleel

Tolliver, Jackie

Tomayo, Jonathan

Tomayo, Severino

Tran, Victor

Wald, Brian

Watson, Jerome

Wiegand, Anthony

Wilkins, David

Williams, Allin

Williams, Eric T

Team Dadler 412878
Team Beast #2 412928
Shear Beauty 412767
Team MarvelUs 412950
FTL N Dynasty #6 412909
FTL N Dynasty #2 412905
Team McLendon 412951
FTL N Dynasty #3 412906
Shear Beauty 412767
Team Morrow #2 412943
Team Morrow #2 412943
FTL N Dynasty #4 412907
FTL N Dynasty #5 412908
Finger Up, Down 412882

FTL N Dynasty #1 412904

Our Anchor Throws Harder
412900

Our Anchor Throws Harder
412900

Team McNasty 412941
Lucky Strikes 412738

Team McNasty 412941
Dream Team 412758

Fight Like A Girl 412897

2 Shots and A Verse 412883

Three Strikes 412880
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High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN

High Game Pots - HCP

MEN
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AM
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AM
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01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM
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AM

311

21/1

36/2

5/3

13/2

32/3

32/1

49/2

13/1

205

230

200

215

236

174

210

185

239

216

215

239

177

229

230

207

175

187

223

203

214

Interactive roster available at
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Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Williams, John
Williams, Ramos
Word, Mark
Wright, Teddi
Yoshihara, Don
Young, Jackie
Young, Kindell
Young, Robert

Zook, Jason

Alls, Antonio

Briggs, Shane

Brindle, Ben

Bryant, Malcolm

Chandler, Virgil

Daniels, Kevin

Duggans,
Demetrius

Engram, George

Gibson, Andrew

Howard, Damien

Johnson, Kenneth

Koehler, Dan

4 The Love of Roni 412911
Ducking Gutter Balls 412898
Team Beast #2 412928

Beauty and The Beasts 412751
Team Clevenger 412823
JAMZ 412915

JAMZ 412915

Direct Hit 412955

Team Clevenger 412823

Team Beast #4 417884

Fresh Clean ReScreens 417866

Faith Hope and Love 417578

Palm Beach Trio 417944

4 The Love of Roni 417859

FTL N Dynasty #7 417846

Team Beast #4 417888

FTL N Dynasty #5 417838

FTL N Dynasty #4 417819

Team Beast #5 417896

FTL N Dynasty #6 417831

Team Koehler 417864
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High Game Pots - HCP
MEN

High Game Pots - HCP
MEN

High Game Pots - HCP
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High Game Pots - HCP
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High Game Pots - HCP
MEN

High Game Pots - HCP
MEN

High Game Pots - HCP
MEN

High Game Pots - HCP
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High Game Pots - HCP
MEN

High Game Pots - HCP
MEN

High Game Pots - HCP
MEN

High Game Pots - HCP
Wome

High Game Pots - HCP
Wome

High Game Pots - HCP
Wome

High Game Pots - HCP
Wome

High Game Pots - HCP
Wome

High Game Pots - HCP
Wome

High Game Pots - HCP
Wome

High Game Pots - HCP
Wome

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
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AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM
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AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

/237
/242
/234
/ 161
/218
/ 183
/ 174
/230
/236
/ 185
/239
/ 152
/ 177
/214
/200
/203
/ 129
/ 171
/ 198

Interactive roster available at

\Ngyzs R
¥ TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Page, Tirus

Riccardi, Sean

Smith, BJ

Strunk Jr., Darrin

Sumerall, Ladale

Tran, Victor

Williams, Allin

Williams, Ramos

Yoshihara, Don

Young, Robert

Zook, Jason

Alcime,

Kiumichia

Beasley, Dionne

Clevenger, Lara

Critchlow, Tanya

Crosby, Tiffany

Dunn, Jessica

Fitz, Julie

Fox, Crystal

#12Bagger 417797

#4Roni 417968

Shear Beauty 417605

Team Morrow #2 417924

FTL N Dynasty #4 417815

Team McNasty 417909

2 Shots and A Verse 417784

Ducking Gutter Balls 417792

Team Clevenger 417652

Direct Hit 417942

Team Clevenger 417647

Palm Beach Trio 417941

FTL N Dynasty #4 417825

Team Clevenger 417684

Team MarvelUs 417934

Four Balls and A Split 417770

Team Morrow #1 417923

Fresh Clean ReScreens 417877

Team McNasty 417920
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Wome
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High Game Pots - HCP
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High Game Pots - HCP
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High Game Pots - HCP
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High Game Pots - SCR
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High Game Pots - SCR
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High Game Pots - SCR
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High Game Pots - SCR
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01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
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01-09 Sun 11:00
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01-09 Sun 11:00
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01-09 Sun 11:00
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01-09 Sun 11:00
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01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

/ 196
/ 169
/212
/206
/ 155
/ 177
/ 177
/ 163
/205
/206
/ 196
/ 166
/ 176
/ 178
/215
/216
/218
/235
/230

Interactive roster available at
e ——————
Y{TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Goyette, Ashley

Herriman, Tricia

Jones, Katherine

Korcak, Allison

Miller, Stemma

Morrow, Jamie

Orebaugh,
Miranda

Powell, Danielle

Pullara, Kari

Robinson, Tara L

Roseberry,
Michelle

Smith, Iman

Smith, Ramona

Thomas, Cheryl

Wright, Teddi

Alls, Antonio

Araujo, Mike

Blankenship, Greg

Brannon, Joe

Jeff's Transmissions 417587

She's Our Handicap 417938

2 Shots and A Verse 417788

Team Morgan 417571

#12Bagger 417806

Team Morrow #1 417926

Ducking Gutter Balls 417796

FTL N Dynasty #5 417841

Team Beast #4 417891

Three Strikes 417761

Team Koehler 417873

Team MarvelUs 417931

FTL N Dynasty #6 417836

FTL N Dynasty #5 417830

Beauty and The Beasts 417589

Team Beast #4 417886

Team Morgan 417564

Beauty and The Beasts 417585

#GoPink 417624
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High Game Pots - SCR
MEN

High Game Pots - SCR
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MEN
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High Game Pots - SCR
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01-09 Sun 11:00
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AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

/215
/239
/215
/229
/219
/218
/230
/207
/240
/223
/215
/229
/214
/224
/240
/238
/226
/237
/235

Interactive roster available at
e ——————
Y{TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Briggs, Shane

Brindle, Ben

Bryant Jr,
Leighton

Chandler, Virgil

Clark, Mike

Cliatt, Derrick

Daniels, Kevin

Duggans,
Demetrius

Flood, Joey

Howard, Damien

Howard, Darien

Jones, Jarod

Koehler, Dan

Koehler, Keith

McCray, Marcus

Misura, Cory

Oliver, Anthony

Page, Tirus

Pate, Josh

Fresh Clean ReScreens 417867

Faith Hope and Love 417579

She's Our Handicap 417932

4 The Love of Roni 417860

She's Our Handicap 417937

Orlando Classic 417950

FTL N Dynasty #7 417847

Team Beast #4 417889

Dream Team 417590

Team Beast #5 417970

Team Beast #5 417892

#4Roni 417607

Team Koehler 417865

Fresh Clean ReScreens 417870

2 Shots and A Verse 417787

Beauty and The Beasts 417586

Team Koehler 417863

#12Bagger 417798

Team Peak Performance
417613
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High Game Pots - SCR
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High Game Pots - SCR
MEN

High Game Pots - SCR
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High Game Pots - SCR
MEN

High Game Pots - SCR
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High Game Pots - SCR
Wome

High Game Pots - SCR
Wome

High Game Pots - SCR
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01-09 Sun 11:00
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01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

/242
/224
/234
/218
/236
/214
/230
/236
/239
/ 190
/212
/214
/200
/203
/220
/206
/224
/206
/211

Interactive roster available at
e ——————
Y{TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Riccardi, Sean

Richardson,
Gerald

Smith, BJ

Starling, Alonzo

Thomas, Khaleel

Watson, Jerome

Williams, Ramos

Yoshihara, Don

Zook, Jason

Attig, Peyton

Bishop, Missy

Clevenger, Lara

Critchlow, Tanya

Crosby, Tiffany

Flood, Amanda

Korcak, Allison

Rieg, Melissa

Robinson, Tara L

Shedrow, Alison

#4Roni 417608

#12Bagger 417803

Shear Beauty 417606

Team McLendon 417939

Finger Up, Down 417781

Team McNasty 417911

Ducking Gutter Balls 417793

Team Clevenger 417653

Team Clevenger 417648

Team Peak Performance
417621

#GoPink 417629

Team Clevenger 417683

Team MarvelUs 417933

Four Balls and A Split 417769

Dream Team 417593

Team Morgan 417570

Shear Beauty 418065

Three Strikes 417760

Team Dadler 417685
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Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles

Men's Handicap Singles

Interactive roster available at

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios
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\Ngyzs R
¥ TournamentBowl.com;)

/215
/218
/235
/239
/215
/229
/219
/207
/ 152
/230
/211
/240
/ 187
/227
/ 183
/221
/228
/240
/238
/237
/242
/216
/211

Wright, Teddi

Araujo, Mike

Blankenship, Greg

Brindle, Ben

Bryant Jr,
Leighton

Chandler, Virgil
Clark, Mike
Cliatt, Authur
Cox, Rylee
Daniels, Kevin
Dwight, Jackson
Flood, Joey
Gibson, Andrew

Jammall, Suheil

Johnson,
Dominique

Latulas, Stephon
Lawrence, Rocky
McCray, Marcus
Misura, Cory
Page, Tirus
Riccardi, Sean
Roberson, Jeff

Rodriguez, Mike

Beauty and The Beasts 417588

Team Morgan 417565
413445

Faith Hope and Love 417580
413446

413447

413448

Orlando Classic 417948
413449

FTL N Dynasty #7 417848

We Want All The Smoke
417762

413450

FTL N Dynasty #4 417820
413451

Ducking Gutter Balls 417795
413453

413454

413456

413455

#12Bagger 417799
413459

413460

413461

9
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Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles
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Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Handicap Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles

Men's Scratch Singles
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01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

/234
/247
/218
/ 183
/212
/247
/ 174
/236
/210
/ 185
/239
/228
/218
/235
/230
/239
/230
/ 177
/215
/229
/219
/230
/211
/240

Interactive roster available at

\Ngyzs R
¥ TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Smith, BJ

Stouffer, David

Sumerall, Ladale

Tran, Victor

Wald, Brian

Wiegand, Anthony

Williams, Allin
Yoshihara, Don
Young, Kindell
Young, Robert
Zook, Jason
Adler, Andrew

Araujo, Mike

Blankenship, Greg

Brannon, Joe
Brindle, Ben
Brunner, Gary

Bryant, Malcolm

Bryant Jr,
Leighton

Chandler, Virgil
Clark, Mike
Daniels, Kevin
Dwight, Jackson

Flood, Joey

413462

413463

FTL N Dynasty #4 417816
Team McNasty 417910
413464

413513

413465

413466

413467

Direct Hit 417943

413468

Team Dadler 417655
Team Morgan 417566
413469

#GoPink 417625

Faith Hope and Love 417581
413470

Palm Beach Trio 417945
413471

413472

413474

FTL N Dynasty #7 417849

We Want All The Smoke
417763

413477
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Men's Scratch Singles
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Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
Men's Scratch Singles
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/227
/229
/214
/221
/228
/227
/240
/238
/237
/226
/237
/235
/242
/224
/216
/211
/231
/234
/247
/236
/212
/247
/217
/230

Interactive roster available at
e ——————
Y{TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Jammall, Suheil
Jones, Jarod
Koehler, Dan
Latulas, Stephon
Lawrence, Rocky
Matos, Jr, Daniel
McCray, Marcus
Misura, Cory
O'Sullivan, David
Oliver, Anthony
Page, Tirus

Pate, Josh

Riccardi, Sean

Richardson,
Gerald

Roberson, Jeff
Rodriguez, Mike
Russo, Anthony
Smith, BJ
Stouffer, David
Thomas, Khaleel

Wald, Brian

Wiegand, Anthony

Williams, Eric T

Williams, Ramos

413480
#4Roni 417978
413481
413482

413484

We Want All The Smoke
417771

413486

413485

Team Peak Performance
417617

413488

#12Bagger 417800

Team Peak Performance
417614

413489
#12Bagger 417804
413491

413492

413494

413495

413496

Finger Up, Down 417782
413498

413499

414864

Ducking Gutter Balls 417794
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Men's Scratch Singles

Men's Scratch Singles

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's
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/236
/239
/228
/ 190
/240
/212
/235
/230
/239
/220
/225
/229
/214
/211
/220
/240
/ 196
/232
/202
/229
/212
/214
/212
/221

Interactive roster available at

\Ngyzs R
¥ TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Yoshihara, Don
Zook, Jason
Adler, Andrew
Attig, Peyton
Barile, Jeremy

Bishop, Missy

Blankenship, Greg

Brannon, Joe
Brindle, Ben
Bulthuis, Taylor
Celso, Nicole
Chandler, Virgil
Clevenger, Lara
Dwight, Jackson
Flood, Amanda
Flood, Joey

Goyette, Ashley

Hightower,
Derrick

Jones, Celeste
Jones, Jarod
Jones, Katherine
Koehler, Dan
Kontis, Michaela

Latulas, Stephon

413501
413502

Team Dadler 417686

Team Peak Performance
417615

#GoPink 413435

#GoPink 413435

Beauty and The Beasts 413685
#GoPink 413435

Faith Hope and Love 413684
Faith Hope and Love 413684
4 The Love of Roni 413441

4 The Love of Roni 413441

Team Clevenger 413437

We Want All the Smoke
417778

Dream Team 413431
Dream Team 413431
Jeff's Transmissions 413430

Team Hightower 417626

We Want All the Smoke
417778

#4Roni 413434
2 Shots and A Verse 413438

Team Koehler 413442

Our Anchor Throws Harder
413439

Faith Hope and Love 413684
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01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

/228
/207
/216
/227
/240
/238
/237
/226
/235
/242
/224
/216
/211
/220
/ 196
/211
/234
/247
/208
/214
/247
/ 174
/205
/215

Interactive roster available at

\Ngyzs R
¥ TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Lawrence, Rocky

Loar, Jr, Randall

Lukosius,
Madison

Matos, Jr, Daniel
McCray, Marcus
Misura, Cory
O'Sullivan, David
Oliver, Anthony
Pate, Josh
Riccardi, Sean
Rieg, Melissa
Roberson, Jeff

Robinson, Jay

Rodriguez, Rhoda

Roseberry,
Michelle

Shedrow, Alison
Smith, BJ

Stouffer, David

Tomayo, Jonathan
Tomayo, Severino

Wiegand, Anthony

Williams, Allin
Williams, John

Wright, Teddi

Jeff's Transmissions 413430
Team Hightower 417626

Team Dadler 417686

We Want All the Smoke
417778

2 Shots and A Verse 413438

Beauty and The Beasts 413685

Team Peak Performance
417615

Team Koehler 413442

Team Peak Performance
417615

#4Roni 413434

Shear Beauty 413432

Jeff's Transmissions 413430
#4Roni 413434

Team Hightower 417626
Team Koehler 413442
Team Dadler 417686

Shear Beauty 413432

Shear Beauty 413432

Our Anchor Throws Harder
413439

Our Anchor Throws Harder
413439

Dream Team 413431
2 Shots and A Verse 413438
4 The Love of Roni 413441

Beauty and The Beasts 413685
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Scratch Trio's

Scratch Trio's

Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles
Women's HCP Singles

Women's HCP Singles

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

/236
/239
/212
/220
/214
/203
/222
/ 184
/ 171
/220
/ 198
/ 196
/ 169
/ 197
/202
/212
/200
/206
/201
/ 185
/ 155
/ 115
/ 177
/224

Interactive roster available at

\Ngyzs R
¥ TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Yoshihara, Don
Zook, Jason
Bishop, Missy
Bulthuis, Taylor
Clevenger, Lara
Crosby, Tiffany
Dovers, Jennifer
Dunn, Desirae
Fitz, Julie

Flood, Amanda
Fox, Crystal
Goyette, Ashley
Herriman, Tricia
James, Marquilla
Jones, Celeste
Jones, Katherine
Kennington, Kim

Korcak, Allison

McLendon,
Miesha

McQuay, Marla
Miller, Stemma
Morin, Kristen

Morrow, Jamie

Rieg, Melissa

Team Clevenger 413437
Team Clevenger 413437
#GoPink 417627

Faith Hope and Love 417583
413681

Four Balls and A Split 417767
Hold Me Up 417912

Direct Hit 417946

Fresh Clean ReScreens 417876
413683

Team McNasty 417919

Jeff's Transmissions 413665
She's Our Handicap 413556

Hold Me Up 417915

We Want All The Smoke
417773

2 Shots and A Verse 413666
X's and O's 413569

Team Morgan 417568

Team McLendon 413573
Three Strikes 417716
#12Bagger 417805

X's and O's 413574

Team Morrow #1 417925

Shear Beauty 413664
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Women's HCP Singles

Women's HCP Singles

Women's HCP Singles

Women's HCP Singles

Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles
Womens Scratch Singles

Womens Scratch Singles

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

01-09 Sun 11:00
AM

/211
/ 196
/215
/ 174
/ 190
/ 177
/212
/220
/220
/214
/203
/222
/220
/ 196
/202
/212
/212
/206
/224
/211
/206
/ 196
/215

Interactive roster available at
e ——————
Y{TournamentBowl.com;)

Rollin for Roni Lady Anchor Trios

Robinson, Jay

Roseberry,
Michelle

Wright, Teddi
Young, Jackie
Attig, Peyton
Beasley, Dionne
Bishop, Missy
Bulthuis, Taylor
Burden, Carrie
Clevenger, Lara
Crosby, Tiffany
Dovers, Jennifer
Flood, Amanda
Goyette, Ashley
Jones, Celeste
Jones, Katherine
Kontis, Michaela
Korcak, Allison
Rieg, Melissa
Robinson, Jay

Robinson, Tara L

Roseberry,
Michelle

Wright, Teddi

#4Roni 413663
Team Koehler 417871
Beauty and The Beasts 413661

413578

Team Peak Performance
417620

FTL N Dynasty #4 417829
#GoPink 417628

Faith Hope and Love 417584
Palm Beach Trio 414207
413672

Four Balls and A Split 417768
Hold Me Up 417913

413673

413671

We Want All The Smoke
417774

413675

413676

Team Morgan 417569
413677

413678

Three Strikes 417759
Team Koehler 417872

413679
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